SMART HOPPING® 2.0
Ordering guide
SMART HOPPING® Ordering guide  Proprietary and confidential
Version 1.2  Page 2 of 4
Trademarks
RTX and all logos thereof are trademarks of RTX A/S, Denmark.
Other product names used in this publication are for identification purposes and may be trademarks of the
respective companies.
Disclaimer
This document and the information contained is property of RTX A/S, Denmark. Unauthorized copying is not
allowed. The information in this document is believed to be correct at the time of writing. RTX A/S reserves the
right at any time to change said content, circuitry, and specifications.
Confidentiality
This document should be regarded as confidential.
© 2025 RTX A/S, Denmark, all rights reserved
Stroemmen 6, DK-9400 Noerresundby
Denmark
P. +45 96 32 23 00
F. +45 96 32 23 10
Additional information:
Ref: SHA, KMR
Reviewed by: BKI
SMART HOPPING® Ordering guide  Proprietary and confidential
Version 1.2  Page 3 of 4
Contents
1 Ordering information ............................................................................................................ 4
1.1 SMART HOPPING® 2.0 Remote Antenna 1.4 GHz ................................................................................ 4
1.2 SMART HOPPING® 2.0 Access Point 2.4 GHz ....................................................................................... 4
1.3 Accessories ........................................................................................................................................... 4
Tables
Table 1: SMART HOPPING® 2.0 Remote Antenna 1.4 GHz part numbers .............................................................. 4
Table 2: SMART HOPPING® 2.0 Access Point 2.4 GHz part numbers and contents ............................................... 4
Table 3: SMART HOPPING® 2.0 accessories............................................................................................................ 4
SMART HOPPING® Ordering guide  Proprietary and confidential
Version 1.2  Page 4 of 4
1 Ordering information
This guide provides the necessary information for ordering the SMART HOPPING® product range including
accessories. It provides naming and part numbers for both RTX and Philips.
1.1 SMART HOPPING® 2.0 Remote Antenna 1.4 GHz
RTX naming Part number Philips naming Part number
RTX3466 SH2.0 Remote Antenna 1.4
GHz
94100010 Philips Smart-hopping 2.0
Remote Antenna 1.4 GHz OEM
989803221641
SMART HOPPING® Remote Antenna
cable
N/A Smart-hopping Remote
Antenna Cable OEM
867416-IM1
9898032237411
Table 1: SMART HOPPING® 2.0 Remote Antenna 1.4 GHz part numbers
1.2 SMART HOPPING® 2.0 Access Point 2.4 GHz
RTX naming Part number Philips naming Part number Contents
RTX3471 SH2.0
Access Point 2.4 GHz
94100009 Philips Smart-
hopping 2.0 Access
Point 2.4 GHz
989803221631 Access Point including
basic ceiling mount kit:
mounting bracket, wall
anchors (2), #6 1.25-inch
self-tapping screws (2),
and grommet (1)
Table 2: SMART HOPPING® 2.0 Access Point 2.4 GHz part numbers and contents
1.3 Accessories
RTX naming Part number Philips naming Part number
SH2.0 Frame rail2 94100012 Smart-hopping Ceiling Mount Kit OEM 867416-IM2
9898032237511
SH2.0 Cosmetic ring 94100013 Smart-hopping Cosmetic Ring Kit OEM 867416-IM3
9898032237611
SH2.0 Cosmetic cover 94100014 Smart-hopping Ceiling/Wall Mount Cover Kit
OEM
867416-IM4
9898032237711
Table 3: SMART HOPPING® 2.0 accessories
1 Part number will take effect from October 2025.
2 Only available for the US and Canadian markets.